The unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations reflects adjustments for amortization
expense associated with certain identifiable intangible assets, interest expense and amortization of deferred financing
fees for debt issued, depreciation expense for the increase of fixed assets to fair value and a reduction in revenue for
the deferred revenue purchase accounting adjustments. The tax effects of the aforementioned adjustments at a
statutory tax rate of 39.0% have also been reflected.
   You should read the unaudited pro forma condensed combined statement of operations and the related notes
thereto in conjunction with the information contained in �The Transactions,� �Capitalization,� �Selected Historical
Financial Data,� �Management�s Discussion and Analysis of Financial Condition and Results of Operations� and the
consolidated financial statements and related notes thereto appearing elsewhere in this prospectus.

32

Edgar Filing: SS&C TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form S-4

Table of Contents 52

Table of Contents

UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT OF OPERATIONS
For the Year Ended December 31, 2005

Predecessor Successor

Historical Historical Historical Pro
Forma

Pro
Forma

SS&C SS&C FMC(A) Adjustments SS&C

(Dollars in thousands)
Revenues:

Software licenses $ 20,147 $ 3,587 $ 1,102 $ � $ 24,836
Maintenance 44,064 3,701 3,247 � 51,012
Professional services 12,565 2,520 1,399 � 16,484
Outsourcing 67,193 7,857 11,761 � 86,811

Total revenues 143,969 17,665 17,509 � 179,143
Cost of revenues 59,004 7,627 7,828 11,024(B) 85,483

Gross profit 84,965 10,038 9,681 (11,024) 93,660

Operating expenses:
Selling, marketing, general and
administrative 25,078 2,504 12,337 (7,215)(C) 32,704
Research and development 19,199 2,071 4,298 (1,110)(D) 24,458
Merger costs related to the sale of
SS&C 36,912 � 8,317 (45,229)(E) �

Total operating expenses 81,189 4,575 24,952 (53,554) 57,162

Operating income (loss) 3,776 5,463 (15,271) 42,530 36,498
Interest expense, net (1,061) (4,890) � (41,652)(F) (47,603)
Other income, net 655 258 281 � 1,194

Income (loss) before income taxes 3,370 831 (14,990) 878 (9,911)
Provision (benefit) for income taxes 2,658 � (4,640) 342(G) (1,640)

Net income (loss) $ 712 $ 831 $ (10,350) $ 536 $ (8,271)

See accompanying notes

33

Edgar Filing: SS&C TECHNOLOGIES INC - Form S-4

Table of Contents 53

Table of Contents

NOTES TO UNAUDITED PRO FORMA CONDENSED COMBINED STATEMENT
OF OPERATIONS

(dollars in thousands)

(A) Reflects the historical results of operations of FMC for the period January 1, 2005 to April 19, 2005 (the date of
acquisition). The financial statements of FMC are translated from Canadian dollars to U.S. dollars using the
average exchange rate for the period.
On April 19, 2005, SS&C Technologies, Inc. purchased substantially all the outstanding stock of FMC for the
purchase price of approximately $159.0 million plus an estimated $13.7 million in costs of effecting the